WGF-LA
玻璃纤维钩织管
Woven hose
01.05.2024, V5.0
Material: 玻璃纤维及铝涂层
Glass fiber with aluminium coating
   耐温非常高 (长期最高使用温度220°)，同时具有非常
高的耐化学品能力

耐候性 / Resistance to weathering
关于产品库存，交期，尺寸及颜色等问题请联系我们本地的经销商或客服。
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
Ø-ID
smin.
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
应用范围
Application range
in mm
包装单元
PU
银色 / silver NW ID Smin. m
WGF-LA-10S.50 10 10 0,5 50
WGF-LA-13S.50 13 13 0,5 50
WGF-LA-16S.50 16 16 0,5 50
WGF-LA-22S.25 22 22 0,5 25
WGF-LA-32S.25 32 32 0,5 25
WGF-LA-38S.25 38 38 0,5 25
您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
CADENAS – 产品CAD数据目录 / eCATALOGsolutions electronic CAD catalog: https://fraenkische-ip.partcommunity.com
1) FIPJACK® 编织管编码规则 / Part numbering key for FIPJACK® protection sleeves: www.fraenkische.com/fipjack-part-no
01.05.2024, V5.0CN/E.3254/1.02.19 FIP   /   如有更改，恕不另行通知 / Subject to change without notice